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9/24/2024

Click the image to open a high-res version in your browser

10:41 am ET

Edmonton Oilers

500318-OILR-ALT

Clear Ticket Satchel
Alt

Available Now:

686699323752UPC:

 19

 19

 19

 19

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500318-OILR-ALT-1

Clear Ticket Satchel
Alt

Available Now:

194381093321UPC:

 144

 144

 144

 144

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501309-OILR

Clear Carryall Crossbody

Available Now:

686699602437UPC:

 25

 25

 25

 25

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501309-OILR-1

Clear Carryall Crossbody

Available Now:

194381093468UPC:

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501312-OILR-1

Clear Envelope Purse

Available Now:

194381093482UPC:

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501312-OILR-STRAP

Clear Envelope Purse
STRAP

Available Now:

194381047683UPC:

 19

 19

 19

 19

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501312-OILR-STRAP-1

Clear Envelope Purse
STRAP

Available Now:

194381093499UPC:

 9,464

 9,464

 9,464

 9,464

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501322-OILR

Clear Fanny Pack

Available Now:

686699718428UPC:

 19

 19

 19

 19

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:
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Available to Sell (ATS) Report For:

9/24/2024

Click the image to open a high-res version in your browser

10:41 am ET

Edmonton Oilers

501322-OILR-1

Clear Fanny Pack

Available Now:

194381093512UPC:

 46

 46

 46

 46

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501326-OILR

Clear Advantage Tote

Available Now:

194381202808UPC:

 4,945

 4,945

 4,945

 9,999

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501328-OILR

Clear Sideline Purse

Available Now:

194381207636UPC:

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

501330-OILR

Clear Mini Sling

Available Now:

194381222639UPC:

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

 9,999

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

551110-OILR-NAVY

Victory Apron
Navy

Available Now:

686699600075UPC:

 6

 6

 6

 6

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500612-OILR

Strong Arm

Available Now:

686699693459UPC:

 130

 130

 130

 130

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500432-OILR-NAVY

Fold Over Crossbody Pebble
Navy

Available Now:

686699081614UPC:

 16

 16

 16

 16

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500432-OILR-NAVY-1

Fold Over Crossbody Pebble
Navy

Available Now:

194381093338UPC:

 1,084

 1,084

 1,660

 1,660

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:
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Available to Sell (ATS) Report For:

9/24/2024

Click the image to open a high-res version in your browser

10:41 am ET

Edmonton Oilers

550401-OILR-GREY

Hoodie Tote
Grey

Available Now:

686699105334UPC:

 1

 1

 1

 1

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

550404-OILR-GREY

Hoodie Purse
Grey

Available Now:

686699105938UPC:

 1

 1

 1

 1

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

550404-OILR-GREY-1

Hoodie Purse
Grey

Available Now:

194381094069UPC:

 1

 1

 1

 1

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500658-OILR-NVORN

Crinkle Scarf Plaid
Navy/Orang

Available Now:

686699289614UPC:

 121

 121

 121

 121

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500679-OILR

Plaid Blanket Scarf
NV-ORN

Available Now:

686699239893UPC:

 50

 50

 50

 50

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

551101-OILR-1

Pashi Fan Scarf
Navy

Available Now:

686699425692UPC:

 6

 6

 6

 6

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500137-OILR

Super-Duty Camo Tote
NAVY

Available Now:

194381160054UPC:

 1

 1

 1

 1

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500659-OILR

Love Tote

Available Now:

194381107264UPC:

 5,477

 5,477

 5,477

 5,477

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:
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Available to Sell (ATS) Report For:

9/24/2024

Click the image to open a high-res version in your browser

10:41 am ET

Edmonton Oilers

500116-OILR-ORNG

Ribbon Organizer Wallet
Orange

Available Now:

686699802899UPC:

 38

 38

 38

 38

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500901-OILR-NAVY

Zip Organizer Wallet Pebble
Navy

Available Now:

686699118907UPC:

 13

 13

 13

 13

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500901-OILR-NAVY-1

Zip Organizer Wallet Pebble
Navy

Available Now:

194381093413UPC:

 235

 235

 235

 1,099

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500908-OILR-NAVY

Pebble BiFold Wallet
NAVY

Available Now:

686699756406UPC:

 13

 13

 13

 13

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

500908-OILR-NAVY-1

Pebble BiFold Wallet
NAVY

Available Now:

194381093451UPC:

 268

 268

 268

 268

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:

550104-OILR-NAVY

Quilted Wristlet
Navy

Available Now:

686699047467UPC:

 3

 3

 3

 3

SKU:

Available In 30 Days:

Available In 60 Days:

Available In 90 Days:
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Fur Trim Poncho
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 50  50  50  50500719-OILR
194381246383UPC:

Super Soft Scarf
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 50  50  50  50500720-OILR
194381247342UPC:
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9/24/2024

Click the image to open a high-res version in your browser

10:41 am ET

All Pro Pet Bowl
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 956  956  956  956520174-OILR-BLCK-L
194381212302UPC:

 1,008  1,008  1,008  1,008520174-OILR-BLCK-S
194381212319UPC:

Big Custom Pet Stretch Jersey
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 1,545  1,545  1,545  1,5455C20156-OILR-NAME-BIG
194381122472UPC:

Big Pet Stretch Jersey
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 100  100  100  100Big520156-OILR-BIG
686699596583UPC:

 1,545  1,545  1,545  1,545Big520156-OILR-BIG-1
194381093895UPC:

Custom Pet Stretch Jersey
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 1,999  1,999  1,999  2,2875C20156-OILR-NAME-L
194381122489UPC:

 2,656  2,656  2,656  3,3455C20156-OILR-NAME-M
194381122496UPC:

 2,127  2,127  2,127  3,1355C20156-OILR-NAME-S
194381122502UPC:

 1,566  1,567  1,567  2,5755C20156-OILR-NAME-XL
194381122519UPC:

 950  950  950  9505C20156-OILR-NAME-XS
194381122526UPC:
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Front Clip Pet Harness
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 243  243  243  243520172-OILR-L
194381167510UPC:

 224  224  224  224520172-OILR-M
194381166032UPC:

 243  243  243  243520172-OILR-XL
194381168999UPC:

Furry Fan Pet Carrier
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 984  992  992  2,000520206-OILR
194381245218UPC:

Pet Bandana
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 8  8  8  8Xtra Small520601-OILR-XS-1
194381092812UPC:

 12  12  12  12Small520601-OILR-S-1
194381092799UPC:

 12  12  12  12Medium520601-OILR-M-1
194381092782UPC:

 14  14  14  14Large520601-OILR-L-1
194381092775UPC:

 9  9  9  9Xtra Large520601-OILR-XL-1
194381092805UPC:
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Pet Baseball Hat
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 38  38  38  38Xtra Small520139-OILR-XS
686699955168UPC:

 38  38  38  38Xtra Small520139-OILR-XS-1
194381093673UPC:

 38  38  38  38Small520139-OILR-S
686699955175UPC:

 38  38  38  38Small520139-OILR-S-1
194381093659UPC:

 38  38  38  38Medium520139-OILR-M
686699955182UPC:

 38  38  38  38Medium520139-OILR-M-1
194381093642UPC:

 1  1  1  1Large520139-OILR-L
686699955199UPC:

 1  1  1  1Large520139-OILR-L-1
194381093635UPC:

 1  1  1  1Xtra Large520139-OILR-XL
686699955205UPC:

 38  38  38  38Xtra Large520139-OILR-XL-1
194381093666UPC:

Pet Dress Gray
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Xtra Small520144-OILR-XS-1
194381093727UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Small520144-OILR-S-1
194381093703UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Medium520144-OILR-M-1
194381093697UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Large520144-OILR-L-1
194381093680UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Xtra Large520144-OILR-XL-1
194381093710UPC:

Pet Dress Grey Type
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Small520151-OILR-S-1
194381093864UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Medium520151-OILR-M-1
194381093857UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999Large520151-OILR-L-1
194381093840UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999XLarge520151-OILR-XL-1
194381093871UPC:

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999XSmall520151-OILR-XS-1
194381093888UPC:
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Pet Hooded Crewneck Type
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 566  2,150  2,150  3,158S520149-OILR-S
686699929244UPC:

 566  2,150  2,150  3,158S520149-OILR-S-1
194381093758UPC:

 624  2,208  2,208  3,216M520149-OILR-M
686699929251UPC:

 624  2,208  2,208  3,216M520149-OILR-M-1
194381093741UPC:

 578  2,162  2,162  3,170L520149-OILR-L-1
194381093734UPC:

 1,349  1,349  1,349  1,349TC520149-OILR-TC
686699495947UPC:

 1,349  1,349  1,349  1,349TC520149-OILR-TC-1
194381093765UPC:

 1,073  2,657  2,657  2,657XL520149-OILR-XL-1
194381093772UPC:

 363  363  363  363XS520149-OILR-XS
686699501648UPC:

 363  363  363  363XS520149-OILR-XS-1
194381093789UPC:

Pet Jersey
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 466  466  466  466Xtra Small520134-OILR-XS-1
194381093574UPC:

 92  92  92  92Small520134-OILR-S
686699875831UPC:

 313  313  313  313Small520134-OILR-S-1
194381093550UPC:

 79  79  79  79Medium520134-OILR-M
686699875855UPC:

 374  374  374  374Medium520134-OILR-M-1
194381093543UPC:

 98  98  98  98Large520134-OILR-L
686699875862UPC:

 198  198  198  198Large520134-OILR-L-1
194381093536UPC:

 98  98  98  98Xtra Large520134-OILR-XL
686699875848UPC:

 276  276  276  276Xtra Large520134-OILR-XL-1
194381093567UPC:
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Pet Parka Puff Vest
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 242  242  242  242520192-OILR-L
194381198842UPC:

 210  210  210  210520192-OILR-M
194381198859UPC:

 290  290  290  290520192-OILR-S
194381198866UPC:

 186  186  186  186520192-OILR-XL
194381198873UPC:

 35  35  35  179520192-OILR-XS
194381198880UPC:

Pet Stretch Jersey
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 92  92  92  92S520156-OILR-S
686699658229UPC:

 2,127  2,127  2,127  3,135S520156-OILR-S-1
194381093925UPC:

 79  79  79  79M520156-OILR-M
686699658212UPC:

 2,656  2,656  2,656  3,345M520156-OILR-M-1
194381093918UPC:

 98  98  98  98L520156-OILR-L
686699658205UPC:

 1,999  1,999  1,999  2,287L520156-OILR-L-1
194381093901UPC:

 98  98  98  98XL520156-OILR-XL
686699658236UPC:

 1,566  1,567  1,567  2,575XL520156-OILR-XL-1
194381093932UPC:

 950  950  950  950XS520156-OILR-XS-1
194381093949UPC:

Pet Team Collar
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 48  48  48  48Small520101-OILR-S
686699848026UPC:

 24  24  24  24Small520101-OILR-S-1
194381091785UPC:

 48  48  48  48Medium520101-OILR-M
686699848033UPC:

 24  24  24  24Medium520101-OILR-M-1
194381091778UPC:

 50  50  50  50Large520101-OILR-L
686699848019UPC:

 24  24  24  24Large520101-OILR-L-1
194381091761UPC:
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Pet Team Lead
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 94  94  94  94.75 x 60520102-OILR-3Q
686699856458UPC:

 36  36  36  36.75 x 60520102-OILR-3Q-1
194381091792UPC:

 60  60  60  601in x 60in520102-OILR-INCH
686699856465UPC:

 36  36  36  361in x 60in520102-OILR-INCH-1
194381091808UPC:

Pet T-Shirt
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 324  324  756  756520171-OILR-L
194381174815UPC:

 0  0  720  864520171-OILR-M
194381174822UPC:

 2  0  860  1,148520171-OILR-S
194381174839UPC:

 138  138  570  858520171-OILR-XL
194381174846UPC:

 60  60  396  684520171-OILR-XS
194381174853UPC:

Pet Tug Bone
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 280  1,144  1,144  1,288-520162-OILR-1
194381093024UPC:

Team Flying Disc Pet Toy
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 9,999  9,999  9,999  9,999520158-OILR-1
194381093963UPC:
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Team Harness Vest
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 6  6  6  6520502-OILR-L
194381133423UPC:

 4  4  4  4520502-OILR-M
194381133430UPC:

 2  2  2  2520502-OILR-S
194381133447UPC:

 20  20  20  20520502-OILR-XL
194381133454UPC:

 48  48  48  48520502-OILR-XS
194381133461UPC:

Team Sock Monkey Pet Toy
Immediate 30 Days 60 Days 90 DaysEdmonton Oilers

 13  13  13  13520157-OILR
686699760267UPC:

 558  703  703  703520157-OILR-1
194381093956UPC:
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